BB-X-X(S)D(S)D SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Input Current
(Rated Load)
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Isolation
Capacitance
(PF)
MTTF1
(KHRS)
B0505XD 5 5 200 289 69 30 3415
B0509XD 5 9 111 260 77 37 3078
B0512XD 5 12 83 256 78 33 2205
B0515XD 5 15 66 250 80 40 1532
B0524XD 5 24 42 248 80 48 900
B0505XS 5 5 200 289 69 30 3415
B0509XS 5 9 111 260 77 37 3078
B0512XS 5 12 83 256 78 33 2205
B0515XS 5 15 66 250 80 40 1532
B0524XS 5 24 42 248 80 48 900
B1205XD 12 5 200 120 69 33 2493